

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 116/2019

FORUM FOR PEOPLES COLLECTIVE EFFORTS
(FPCE) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.18680/2019-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 04-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mohd. Akhil, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of April, 2020 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER